
GA Aquarium 3 Touch Pools 
TANK 1
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Tank 1 Dim. - 40' L x 20' W x 3' H

GA Aquarium 3 Touch Pools Tank 1 [Result]
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GA Aquarium 3 Touch Pools Tank 1 Lighting Layout, Top View Total Fixture- 
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GA Aquarium 3 Touch Pools Tank 1 Light Angle, Side View Total Fixture- 
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GA Aquarium 3 Touch Pools TANK 1 BOM 
Part No. Description QTY

KSW500BD-AMZ-WH-TOX-PSX-US W500BD AMZ, 175W, 55D, White, 2 Circuit, DMX Control 6

KSW500BD-TB-WH-TOX-PSX-US W500BD TB, 175W, 55D, White, 2 Circuit, DMX Control 6

KSL-9000-UL8/W-ST2-120 8ft, 120V, 2 Circuit w/ DataBus, White 8

KSL-9010/W-2C Straight Coupler w/ DataBus & Power Feed, White 6

KSL-9001/W-2C End Feed, 2 Circuit w/ DataBus, Right, White 2

KSL-9002/W-2C End Feed, 2 Circuit w/ DataBus, Left, White 2



GA Aquarium 3 Touch Pools 
TANK 2

Prepared by - EO
Review by - JW
Revised on - Feb. 02, 2024 (x1)



Tank 2 Dim. - 30' L x 20' W x 3' H

GA Aquarium 3 Touch Pools Tank 2 [Result]
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GA Aquarium 3 Touch Pools Tank 2 Lighting Layout, Top View Total Fixture- 
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GA Aquarium 3 Touch Pools Tank 2 Light Angle, Side View Total Fixture- 
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GA Aquarium 2 Touch Pools TANK 2 BOM 
Part No. Description QTY

KSW500BD-AMZ-WH-TOX-PSX-US W500BD AMZ, 175W, 55D, White, 2 Circuit, DMX Control 3

KSW500BD-TB-WH-TOX-PSX-US W500BD TB, 175W, 55D, White, 2 Circuit, DMX Control 3

KSL-9000-UL4/W-ST2-120 4ft, 120V, 2 Circuit w/ DataBus, White 2

KSL-9000-UL8/W-ST2-120 8ft, 120V, 2 Circuit w/ DataBus, White 4

KSL-9010/W-2C Straight Coupler w/ DataBus & Power Feed, White 4

KSL-9001/W-2C End Feed, 2 Circuit w/ DataBus, Right, White 2

KSL-9002/W-2C End Feed, 2 Circuit w/ DataBus, Left, White 2



Prepared by - JW
Review by - EO
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GA Aquarium 3 Touch Pools 
TANK 3



Tank 3 Dim. - 15' L x 4' W x 3' H
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GA Aquarium 3 Touch Pools Tank 3 [Result]



GA Aquarium 3 Touch Pools Tank 3 Lighting Layout, Top View Total Fixture- 
W500BD
(4x) 
(10000K)

15'

7' 6"

2'

0°

4'

W500BD
(4x) 
(6500K)

2'

1' 3"

3' 6"

4'

4' 4'

4'

2'
9"

2'
9"

2'

9"

2'

9" 9"



90°

15'

3'

6'

90°

GA Aquarium 3 Touch Pools Tank 3 Light Angle, Side View Total Fixture- 
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Part No. Description QTY

KSW500BD-AMZ-WH-TOX-PSX-US W500BD AMZ, 175W, 55D, White, 2 Circuit, DMX Control 4

KSW500BD-TB-WH-TOX-PSX-US W500BD TB, 175W, 55D, White, 2 Circuit, DMX Control 4

KSL-9000-UL4/W-ST2-120 4ft, 120V, 2 Circuit w/ DataBus, White 4

KSL-9018/W-2C Flex Coupler w/ DataBus, White 3

KSL-9001/W-2C End Feed, 2 Circuit w/ DataBus, Right, White 1

KSL-9002/W-2C End Feed, 2 Circuit w/ DataBus, Left, White 1

GA Aquarium 3 Touch Pools Tank 3 BOM


